Wittevrouwen 56   |   1358CD Almere   |   The Netherlands   |   Phone: +31-36-5211588
www.cablexpert.com   |   postmaster@cablexpert.com
PP8-LSZHCU-BK-10M
S/FTP Cat. 8 LSZH patch cord, black, 10 m
Perfect connection-
Dual shielded for a reliable connection-
Low Smoke Zero Halogen (LSZH) jacket-
Gold plated connectors and contacts-
Features
Patch cord with foil shielded pairs and braided cable, CAT 8-
Gold plated connectors and contacts-
Low Smoke Zero Halogen (LSZH) jacket-
Molded strain reliefs-
Snagless boots-
Specifications
Patch cord category 8 SSTP (shielded)
Length: according to the item
Structure: AWG 27 (7 x 0.135 mm wire), COPPER
FM-PE insulation of the wire: 1.0 mm
With LDPE filler
With polyester tape
With aluminum foil
Drain hose: not used
With Braid : 16 x 5/0.12mm
Outer insulation: 5.8 mm
Color: according to the item
Operation up to 2000 MHz
CertificatesPackaging
Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code
30
0.04
9.44
175x125x10 mm
400x300x330 mm
CN
8716309120685
8544421000
Copyright © 2009–2022, Gembird Software Ltd.